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PROFILE-STRIP STAND 180
24V 10mm x 3 m, 4000K, 750Im/m

Article number
Lamp included
LED per meter
LED distance
Feed-in capability
Length

Width

Height

Net weight

Gross weight
Way of mounting
Colour temperature

Luminous flux

552774

No

180 Meter
0.55 Meter
No

300 cm
1cm
0.2cm
0.054 kg
0.106 kg
Ceiling mounted / wall mounted
4000 Kelvin
2250 Im

Energy efficiency class A+
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100
BIG WHITE 2017: 768

Flexible LED strip, 3 m long, to connect to a 24V DC voltage power
supply. The rear side is fitted with adhesive tape to make for simple
installation. The strips come in several colours of light. To obtain
constant light output over long lengths, the strips should be powered
on both sides. For lengths in excess of 3 m, a new feed-in must be

made.
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